
Fri., Sept. 16
Round of 16

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Robert Kelly (UNC)

Conner Huertas del Pino (AUBURN)

Felipe Sarrasague (ELON)

Jefta Kecic (UNF)

Catalin Mateas (DUKE)

Georgiy Malyshev (NCSU)

Sean Hill (WFU)

David Sarkissov (UF)

Arvid Noren (VCU)

Sam Rice (UNCC)
Vincent Lin (DUKE)

Christian Seraphim (WFU)

Robin Calais (RAD)

Chad Kissel (VALPO)

Joshua Wardell (UF)

Jack Findell-Hopkins (UNF)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Men’s Singles (WHITE)
Times subject to change

Seeds In Draw
1. Robert Kelly (UNC)
2. Jack Findell-Hopkins (UNF)
3. Christian Seraphim (WFU)
4. Catalin Mateas (DUKE)



Fri., Sept. 16
Round of 16

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Maxime Hinnisdaels (AUBURN)

Salvador Mijares (ELON)

TJ Pura (DUKE)

Lasse Muscheites (UNF)

Jeffrey Schorsch (VALPO)

Jordan Belga (UF)

Igor Savelijic (NCSU)

Nick Stachowiak (DUKE)

Joshua Peck (UNC)

Mario Paccini (ELON)
Alexandros Caldwell (RAD)

Robert Levine (DUKE) 

Brandon Laubser (AUBURN)

Philip Moebius (VCU)

Oriol Puig Forne (UNCC)

Maksim Kan (WFU)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

13th Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

Fifth Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

15th Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Seventh Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Men’s Singles (WHITE)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Men’s Singles (BLUE)
Times subject to change

Seeds In Draw
1. Maxime Hinnisdaels (AUBURN)
2. Maksim Kan (WFU)
3. Jeffrey Schorsch (VALPO)
4. Robert Levine (DUKE)



13th Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

Fifth Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

15th Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Seventh Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Men’s Singles (BLUE)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

 Men’s Singles (BLACK)
Times subject to change

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

Fri., Sept. 16
Round of 16

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Quarterfinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Semifinals

Sun., Sept. 18
Cons. Finals

Sun., Sept. 18
Finals

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

Seeds In Draw
1. Charlie Emhardt (VALPO)
2. Stephen Madonia (UF)
3. Sean Burnette (NCSU)
4. Carles Sarrio (AUBURN)

Charlie Emhardt (VALPO)

Alejandro Garcia (UNCC)

Michael Ogden (NCSU)

Andrew DeJoy (DUKE)

Carles Sarrio (AUBURN)

Chris Humphreys (ELON)

Carlos Sala (RAD)

Ladd Harrison (UNC)

Charlie Parry (WFU)

Chad Hoskins (UNC)
Samuel Taylor (RAD)

Sean Burnette (NCSU)

Dave Bacalla (VALPO)

Jonathan Deautriell (UNF)

Leonardo Menezes (UNCC)

Stephen Madonia (UF)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2 p.m.

2 p.m.

2 p.m.

10 a.m.10 a.m.



Men’s Doubles (WHITE)

Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

Consolation Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Cons. Semifinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Finals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Finals

Times subject to change

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m. 10 a.m.

10 a.m. 10 a.m.

9 a.m. 9 a.m.

9 a.m. 9 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

C. Emhardt/J. Schorsch 
(VALPO)

J. Wardell/S. Madonia (UF)

M. Hinnisdaels/C. Huertas 
(AUBURN)

R. Calais/A. Caldwell (RAD)

M. Kan/S. Hill (WFU)

O. Puig/A. Garcia (UNCC)

R. Levine/N. Stachowiak 
(DUKE)

R. Kelly/J. Peck (UNC)

Seeds In Draw
1. C. Emhardt/J. Schorsch (VALPO)
2. R. Kelly/Peck (UNC)

13th Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

Fifth Place Bracket
Sat., Sept. 17

15th Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Consolation Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Seventh Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Third Place
Sun., Sept. 18

Men’s Singles (BLACK)

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.



Men’s Doubles (BLACK) Times subject to change

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

S. Taylor/C. Sala (RAD)

BYE

J. Kecic/L. Muscheites (UNF)

C. Kissel/D. Bacalla (VALPO)

C. Harrison/C. Hoskins (UNC)

S. Mijares/C. Humphreys 
(ELON)

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Cons. Semifinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Finals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Finals

Men’s Doubles (BLUE)

Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

Consolation Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

Times subject to change

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m. 10 a.m.

10 a.m. 10 a.m.

9 a.m. 9 a.m.

9 a.m. 9 a.m.

2016 Duke James Bonk Invite • Cary, N.C.

V. Lin/C. Mateas (DUKE)

S. Burnette/I. Saveljic (NCSU)

J. Belga/D. Sarkissov (UF)

F. Sarrasague/M. Paccini 
(ELON)

P. Mobius/A. Noren (VCU)

B. Laubser/C. Sarrio          
(AUBURN)

J. Lapidus/T. Pura (DUKE)

J. Findel-Hawkins/                 
J. Deautriell (UNF)

Seeds In Draw
1. V. Lin/C. Mateas (DUKE)
2. J. Findel-Hawkins/J. Deautriell (UNF)

9 a.m.

S. Rice/L. Menezes (UNCC)

M. Ogden/G. Malyshev (NCSU)

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

10 a.m.

9 a.m.

Consolation Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

9 a.m.

Third Place
Sat., Sept. 17

9 a.m.

Fri., Sept. 16
Quarterfinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Cons. Semifinals

Fri., Sept. 16
Semifinals

Sat., Sept. 17
Finals

Sat., Sept. 17
Cons. Finals


